660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
D S T  S E R I E S - H I D
LPC
L ight Pol lut ion Control  Class i ficat ion System

WATTAGE VOLTAGETYPE
LAMP
Spec/Order Example: DST2/100PSMH120/WGD/XPK/RAL-9005
DST1
DST2
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
.50" DIA.
(13mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
5.5"
7" SQ.
 (178mm)
F I X TURE
DST1 14"
356mm
A B
17.5"
445mm
22"
559mm
DST2 13"
330mm
16.5"
419mm
14.5"
368mm
C
B
C
A
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ARM AND
CAST ALUMINUM WALL BRACKET
ASSEMBLY  PROVIDED WITH BUILT IN
GASKETED WIRE ACCESS FOR
FIXTURE/SUPPLY WIRE CONNECTION.
WALL MOUNT
XPD
3" I.D.
XPS
24"
(610mm)
42"
(1067mm)
42"
(1067mm)
3" I.D.
24"
(610mm)
XPK
42"
(1067mm)
3" I.D.
24"
(610mm)
MOUNTING STYLES
WALL PLATE
DST1  E.P.A.= 0.78
DST1  E.P.A.= 0.48
WM . . . . . . . . . .
XPK
XPD
XPS
WALLMOUNT
STANDARD
OPTICS
CLEAR PRISMATIC
TEMPERED GLASS. . CPG
OPAL GLASS DIFFUSER
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WGD